Deania cruises Molidays at Olea

# 2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE\* and BONUS VALUE OF up to \$10,600





Kota Kinabalua

#### SULTANS & SAFARIS HONG KONG TO CAPE TOWN | 35 DAYS | Oct 26, 2015 – INSIGNIA Free Safari - Bridge Games - \$500 Shipboard Credit, Free Pre-Paid Gratuities, Free Unlimited Internet

 FARES per guest from:
 INSIDE
 VERANDA
 PENTHOUSE

 FULL BROCHURE
 \$27,598
 \$33,598
 \$40,198

TOLE DROCHORE	\$27,550	\$55,550	\$ <del>1</del> 0,150
SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$9,999	\$12,999	\$16,299



Man: AMAZON ADVENTURE MIAMI TO MIAMI | 25 DAYS | Nov 4, 2015 – *REGATTA* \$500 Shipboard Credit, Free Pre-Paid Gratuities, Free Unlimited Internet Reput Value of up to \$6, 202

SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$6,999	\$9,499	\$11,599
FULL BROCHURE	\$17,998	\$22,998	\$27,198
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
Bonus Value of up to \$6,300			



### PASSAGE OF THE EXPLORERS

LISBON TO CAPE TOWN | 25 DAYS | Nov 3, 2015 – MARINA Free Safari - Bridge Games - \$400 Shipboard Credit, Free Pre-Paid Gratuities, Free Unlimited Internet

SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$8,499	\$9.799	\$11,799
FULL BROCHURE	\$23,998	\$26,598	\$30,598
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
Bo	onus Value of up to \$9,200	)	



Málaga

### ATLANTIC HORIZONS

BARCELONA TO MIAMI | 14 DAYS | Nov 18, 2015 – *RIVIERA* Bridge Games, \$200 Shipboard Credit, Prepaid Gratuities, Free Unlimited Internet

Bonus Value of up to \$4,200			
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
FULL BROCHURE	\$9,998	\$11,998	\$14,398
SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$3,499	\$4,499	\$5,699







Cape Town

SOUTH AFRICAN EXPLORER CAPE TOWN TO CAPE TOWN | 15 DAYS | Nov 24, 2015 – NAUTICA Safari \$699 - Free Internet\*

SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$4.999	\$7.299	\$10.199
FULL BROCHURE	\$13,998	\$18,598	\$24,398
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
Bo	onus Savings of \$4,000	)	



SAFARIS, TEMPLES & JEWELS CAPE TOWN TO SINGAPORE | 30 DAYS | Dec 9, 2015 – NAUTICA Erree Safari - Free Internet\*

SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$9,499	\$12,699	\$15,799
FULL BROCHURE	\$25,998	\$32,398	\$38,598
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
	Bonus Savings of \$7,000		



#### CELEBRATE THE SUNSHINE MIAMI TO MIAMI | 12 DAYS | Dec 22, 2015 – *RIVIERA*

Free Internet\*

	¢.,,,,,,	<i><i><i>ϕ</i>ϕϕϕϕϕϕϕϕϕϕϕ</i></i>	<i><i><i>ϕ</i>, <i>γ</i>, <i>σ</i>, <i>σ</i>, <i>σ</i>, <i>σ</i>, <i>σ</i>, <i>σ</i>, <i>σ</i>, <i>σ</i></i></i>
SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$4.999	\$6.099	\$7,899
FULL BROCHURE	\$12,998	\$15,198	\$18,798
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
DO	onus Savings of \$3,00	0	



## WONDERS OF THE ATLANTIC

CAPE TOWN TO MIAMI | 35 DAYS | Nov 30, 2015 – INSIGNIA Free Safari - Bridge Games - \$500 Shipboard Credit, Free Pre-Paid Gratuities, Free Unlimited Internet

ESPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$9,999	\$12,999	\$16,299
FULL BROCHURE	\$27,598	\$33,598	\$40,198
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
Bonus value of up to \$10,600			



Cabo San Lucas

SAND, SEA & STARS MIAMI TO LOS ANGELES | 16 DAYS | Dec 19, 2015 – *REGATTA* 

Free Internet\*

SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$4,299	\$6,199	\$7,999
FULL BROCHURE	\$11,598	\$15,398	\$18,998
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE
	Bonus Savings of \$3,000		



#### Punta Arenas SOUTHERNMOST WONDERS BUENOS AIRES TO VALPARAISO | 16 DAYS | Dec 22, 2015 – MARINA Free Internet\*

Bonus Savings of \$3,000				
FARES per guest from:	INSIDE	VERANDA	PENTHOUSE	
FULL BROCHURE	\$13,598	\$15,998	\$19,598	
SPECIAL OFFER FARE*	\$5,299	\$6,499	\$8,299	

Offers and fares expire 9/30/15. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. For Last Call Savings ask for Promotion Code. LASTCALL Free Internet is unlimited any indicated Shipboard Credits are one per stateroom. On voyages stating with *Regatta*, November 4, 2015, *Insignia*, January 4, 2016, *Naurica*, October 25, 2015, *Marina*, November 3, 2015, and *Riviera*, December 2, 2015 Free Internet is one per stateroom and applies to Concierge Level Staterooms and higher. Concierge Level Staterooms and Perthouse States receive benimuted usage. Visit OceaniaCrusses com/Internet for more details. State offer is capacity controlled. Limited availability, Not a combinable. 2 for 1 and Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms on Jones on Jones and Terms and Term